SA38S
Applications & Features
SANSHENG
SENSOR
Widely used in various industrial machinery
control, especially in the printing and
packaging industry.
Resolution up to 5000 pulses.

Note: C,F output is shorted to ground pretection diode
）
Order Information
JILIN SANSHENG SENSING TECHNOLOGY CO,LTD
No 191,Chaoqun Street, High-tech Development District,
Changchun 130012,China.
Skype:zhangpaula312
WhatsApp:+86 13804324526
SANSHENG
SENSOR
S
S:Common
A
Incremental
38
Φ38mm
S
S:Solid Shaft
6
Φ6mm
G
G:Dustproof Radial Cable
J:Waterproof Radial Cable
E:Dustproof Axial Cable
K:Waterproof Axial Cable
1
1:DC5V
2:DC8-26V
3:DC10-30V
C 100
30\60\100\120\127\128\150\200
250\256\300\360\400\500\512\600
640\720\800\900\960\1000\1200
1250\1440\1500\1600\1800\2000
2048\2500\2540\2560\3000\3600
4000\5000
1M
Standard 1M
B M
M:Z signal
E.g：SA38S6-G1M1L-2500BM
-
-
  Product Class                           Product Type Outer Diameter Shaft Type    Shaft Diameter  Termination
Cable Length                           Supply Voltage                     Output Type                           Resolution    (can be customized)                                      Output Signal                          ndex Signal
E:Voltage
F:Push-Pull
C:Open Collector
L:Line Driver
A:Wide Voltage
  Line Driver
A:A phase signal